
Kolding Cup 2013

Kolding, 19.-20-01-2013

Age Group

Drenge
LISTWRITER Weight class

59kg
TOURNAMENT LIST

Name Club
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RankNordisch

1 Martin Smicka Team Kladno
VT 4:0

52
1:23

03 LL
 1  5  1  0  0  1  4 2

2 Brian Salah Marshallbaarn
0:30

01 LL
0:18

03
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Jonas Larsen Hercules LL
VT 4:0

51
VT 5:0

52
 2  10  2  0  0  2  9 1
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